Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 21
Hueytown Alabama History, 1960
Image 1  r04c01-21-000-0054  Contents Index  About

essay

Names:
Crooks, John Huey, Tom Record, James Waldrop, Matilda
Huey, Alice, Miss Huey, Van Smith, Simon J. Bessemer Advertiser
Huey, Jesse Jordan, Mortimer Spencer, Octavus Country Settlement to
Huey, Rose Lacey, Catherine Vines, Jasper a City in 135 Years
Huey, Sam McGee, Abner Waldrop, Calvin
Huey, Sol Morgan, Tom Waldrop, Joe

Places:
Hueytown, AL

Types:



Dates:
July 08, 1960



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Hueytown Alabama History, 1960

Image 2  r04c01-21-000-0055

Names:

Batson, Thomas J.

Crooks, C. T.

Crooks, John

Dabbs, Cal

Dabbs, Mae Huey,
Mrs.

Higdon, Elizabeth
Huey, Mrs.

Places:
Hueytown, AL

Types:

Contents  Index

Huey, Hiram
Huey, Jesse

Huey, M. W.

Huey, Newman
Huey, Sam
Robertson, F. M.
Robertson, H. B.
Robertson, Malissa

Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 21

Robertson, Manoah
Robertson, Martha
Robertson, Mary
Vines, Alma Huey,
Mrs.
Vines, Bascom
Vines, Cecil, Miss
Vines, Charles

Vines, Howell
Vines, Melvin
Vines, William
Benton
Waldrop, Calvin
Waldrop, Edwin, Dr.
Waldrop, R. W., Dr.
Waldrop, Will, Dr.



essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:

Hueytown Alabama History, 1960

Image 3

Names:

r04c01-21-000-0056

Copeland, W. R.,

Prof.

Davis, Margaret, Mrs.
Durrett, Myrtle
Thompson

Faust,

Fricks, T. M., Prof.
Gilmore, Harley F.,

Prof.

Hammond,

House,

Places:

Index

Contents

Knight, Jack
Knight, Rick
McDonald, Bill
Moyer,
Parson,

Ray, Elisha
Ray, Horace
Rogers,
Skate,
Smith, Alf
Smith, Bart

About

Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 21

Smith, I. G.

Smith, Ira G. (Buddy)
Smith, Jake

Smith, Jamk
Smith, Lane
Smith, Milton
Smith, Phillip
Stove,

Thompson, Ethyl
Thompson, Hewitt
Thompson, Jim

Thompson, Maurine
Thompson, Mildred
Thompson, Myrtle
Vines, Charles
Waldrop, Calvin
Waldrop, E. B., Rev.
Waldrop, Malissa
Wood, M. M., Rev.



Hueytown, AL

Types:
essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 21
Hueytown Alabama History, 1960
Image 4  r04c01-21-000-0057  Contents Index  About

Names:
Copeland, W. R., Hatton, M. T., Mrs. Pate, Rev. Riley, Dwight M.,
Prof. Mcinish, Mrs. Prof.
Places:
Hueytown, AL

Types:

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 21
Hueytown Alabama History, 1960
Image 5 r04c01-21-000-0058  Contents Index  About

Names:
Bailey, M. H. M. DeVore, Mrs. Rogers, Carl, Mrs. Waldrop, B.
Coston, Roscoe Hampton, Roy, Mrs. Stevenson, Rev. Waldrop, Harry
Coston, Will Huey, Nelson Vines, Bascom

Places:
Hueytown, AL

Types:

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 21
Hueytown Alabama History, 1960
Image 6  r04c01-21-000-0059  Contents Index  About

Names:
Bondurant, Edward J. Massey, Beatrice J. Massey, John F.

Places:
Hueytown, AL

Types:

essay



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 21
Hueytown Alabama History, 1960
Contents Index  About

Table of Contents
Image 1 (104c01-21-000-0054) Image 4 (:04c01-21-000-0057) Table of Contents
Image 2 (104c01-21-000-0055) Image S (104c01-21-000-0058) Name & Place Index

Image 3 (104c01-21-000-0056) Image 6 (:04c01-21-000-0059) About the Collection




Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:  Series 4, Subseries C, Box 1, Folder 21
Hueytown Alabama History, 1960
Contents Index  About

Name & Place Index

Bailey, M. H. M. 5
Batson, Thomas J. 2
Bessemer Advertiser 1
Bondurant, Edward J. 6
Copeland, W. R., Prof. 3, 4
Coston, Roscoe 5

Coston, Will 5

Country Settlement to a City in 135 Years 1
Crooks, C. T. 2

Crooks, John 1, 2

Dabbs, Cal 2

Dabbs, Mae Huey, Mrs. 2
Davis, Margaret, Mrs. 3
DeVore, Mrs. 5

Durrett, Myrtle Thompson 3
Faust, 3

Fricks, T. M., Prof. 3
Gilmore, Harley F., Prof. 3
Hammond, 3

Hampton, Roy, Mrs. 5
Hatton, M. T., Mrs. 4
Higdon, Elizabeth Huey, Mrs. 2
House, 3

Huey, Alice, Miss 1

Huey, Hiram 2

Huey, Jesse 1, 2

Huey, M. W. 2

Huey, Nelson 5

Huey, Newman 2

Huey, Rose 1

Huey, Sam 1, 2

Huey, Sol 1

Huey, Tom 1

Huey, Van 1

Jordan, Mortimer 1
Knight, Jack 3

Knight, Rick 3

Lacey, Catherine 1
Massey, Beatrice J. 6
Massey, John F. 6
McDonald, Bill 3

McGee, Abner 1

Mcinish, Mrs. 4

Morgan, Tom 1

Moyer, 3

Parson, 3

Pate, Rev. 4

Ray, Elisha 3

Ray, Horace 3

Record, James 1

Riley, Dwight M., Prof. 4
Robertson, F. M. 2
Robertson, H. B. 2
Robertson, Malissa 2
Robertson, Manoah 2
Robertson, Martha 2
Robertson, Mary 2
Rogers, Carl, Mrs. 5
Rogers, 3

Skate, 3

Smith, Alf 3

Smith, Bart 3

Smith, I. G. 3

Smith, Ira G. (Buddy) 3
Smith, Jake 3

Smith, Jamk 3

Smith, Lane 3

Smith, Milton 3

Smith, Phillip 3

Smith, Simon J. 1
Spencer, Octavus 1
Stevenson, Rev. 5
Stove, 3

Thompson, Ethyl 3
Thompson, Hewitt 3
Thompson, Jim 3
Thompson, Maurine 3
Thompson, Mildred 3
Thompson, Myrtle 3
Vines, Alma Huey, Mrs. 2
Vines, Bascom 2, 5
Vines, Cecil, Miss 2
Vines, Charles 2, 3
Vines, Howell 2

Vines, Jasper 1

Vines, Melvin 2

Vines, William Benton 2
Waldrop, B. 5
Waldrop, Calvin 1, 2, 3
Waldrop, E. B., Rev. 3
Waldrop, Edwin, Dr. 2
Waldrop, Harry 5
Waldrop, Joe 1
Waldrop, Malissa 3
Waldrop, Matilda 1
Waldrop, R. W., Dr. 2
Waldrop, Will, Dr. 2
Wood, M. M., Rev. 3



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection

Preferred Citation: Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection, Archives and Special Collections, M. Louis Salmon
Library, University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, AL.

Collection Scope and Content: The Collection of 114 Linear ft. includes a total of 156 Archival Boxes. The
Frances Cabaniss Roberts collection covers the historical records of the Cabaniss Roberts family. This collection
contains extensive correspondence records of the Cabaniss Roberts family circa 1830 to 1930.

Archives/Special Collections Access Restrictions: None

Conditions Governing Use: This material may be protected under U. S. Copyright Law (Title 17, U.S. Code) which
governs the making of photocopies or reproductions of copyrighted materials. You may use the digitized material for
private study, scholarship, or research. Though the University of Alabama in Huntsville Archives and Special
Collections has physical ownership of the material in its collections, in some cases we may not own the copyright to
the material. It is the patron's obligation to determine and satisfy copyright restrictions when publishing or otherwise
distributing materials found in our collections.

Provenance: Gift of Johanna Shields on October 28, 2006.

A\

THE UNIVERSITY OF
ALABAMA IN HUNTSVILLE

The UAH Archives and Special Collections
M. Louis Salmon Library



